List of Students 4" Semester

MBA (TTM)

Student Profile Batch 2013 — 2015

1. Name: Abhay Gupta

2. Email Id: abhaya.abu@gmail.com

3. Academic Interests: Outbound & Inbound
1. Name: Shaphali Jain

2. Email Id: shaphali.jain@ymail.com

3. Academic Interests: Sales & Outbound

1. Name: Ankush Gupta

2. Email Id: coollcool2@gmail.com

3. Academic Interests: Inbound

1. Name: Rommy Bhardwaj

2. Email I1d: rommyb37@gmail.com

3. Academic Interests: Outbound & Inbound
1. Name: Tahir Waheed Khan

2. Email Id: tahirwaheed4@gmail.com

3. Academic Interests: Inbound

1. Name: Mohd. Yaqoob

2. Email Id: kchowdhary787787@gmail.com
3. Academic Interests: Inbound

1. Name: Sakshi Sharma

2. Email Id: baru.virgo26@gmail.com

3. Academic Interests: Outbound & Inbound
1. Name: Dheeraj Kumar

2. Email Id: dheeru.virgotra@gmail.com

3. Academic Interests: Inbound

......




Name: Pancy
Email Id: pancy_singh@yahoo.com

Academic Interests: Inbound & Event Management

Name: Varun Kumar
Email Id: varunk1237@gmail.com
Academic Interests: Outbound & Inbound

Name: Akhil Kumar Sharma
Email 1d: akhil61938@gmail.com
Academic Interests: Inbound

Name: Priti Bagal
Email Id: bagalpreeti@yahoo.com
Academic Interests: Outbound & Inbound

Name: Shivalika Sharma
Email Id: shivalikasharma.b@gmail.com
Academic Interests: Sales & Outbound

Name: Raman Taryal
Email 1d: raman.taryal@rediffmail.com
Academic Interests: Inbound & Adventure

Name: Vikas Sawhney
Email Id: playboyaryanll@yahoo.com
Academic Interests: Outbound & Inbound

Name: Sahil Singh
Email 1d: sahilsingh067@gmail.com
Academic Interests: Inbound




Name: Sunil Slathia
Email Id: sunil.slathia@yahoo.com
Academic Interests: Outbound & Inbound

Name: Dheeraj Singh Sambyal
Email Id: dheerajsambyal64@ymail.com
Academic Interests: Inbound

Name: Dollu Verma
Email Id: dalluvermal990@gmail.com
Academic Interests: Inbound

Name: Ankushdeep Singh Charak
Email Id: acharak7@gmail.com
Academic Interests: Inbound

Name: Saniya Tabassum Shah
Email 1d: saniyashah1993@gmail.com
Academic Interests: Outbound & Inbound

Name: Bhupinder Shah
Email Id: bhupinder.sharmal5@yahoo.com
Academic Interests: Corporate Sales

Name: Pritika Choudhary
Email Id: nikhil.slathiaO07@gmail.com
Academic Interests: Inbound

Name: Nikhil Singh
Email 1d: nikhil.slathiaO07@gmail.com
Academic Interests: Outbound & Inbound

Name: Akshay Sharma
Email Id: akshay@gmail.com
Academic Interests: Inbound




Name: Bhumika Bakshi
Email Id: saraemon525@gmail.com
Academic Interests: Outbound & Inbound

Name: Puneet Kour
Email 1d: puneetkoursudan@gmail.com
Academic Interests: Inbound

Name: Deepak
Email 1d: jmsthapa98@gmail.com
Academic Interests: Outbound & Inbound




